
 

LAS CRUCES ASSOCIATION OF REALTORS® 

Haynie, Billie 
President  
Term: 1/1/2022 - 12/31/2022 
Las Cruces Homes and Land 
1701 Calle Mercado 
Las Cruces, NM 88005 
Office Phone: 575-805-4383 
Mobile Phone: 575-635-8921 
billie.haynie@gmail.com  
 

Haggerty, Andrew 

President Elect  
Term: 1/1/2022-- 12/31/2022 
Century 21 Haggerty Company 
11400 Sean Haggerty 
El Paso, TX 79934 
Office Phone: 915-757-3445 
Mobile Phone: 915-637-1755 
andrew@elpasocentury21.com  
 

Stevenson, Peggy 
Immediate Past President 
Term: 1/1/2022- 12/31/2022 
BHGRE Steinborn & Associates 
4473 Purple Sage Dr 
Las Cruces, NM 88011 
Office Phone: 575-522-3698 
Mobile Phone: 575-323-1985 
peggy@steinborn.com  

 
Simpson, Emmary 
Treasurer 
Term: 1/1/2022 - 12/31/2024 
BHGRE Steinborn & Associates 
4004 Seneca Dr. 
Las Cruces, NM 88005 
Office Phone: 575-522-3698 
Mobile Phone: 575-635-8185 
emmary@steinborn.com  

 

Mosher, Erica 

Secretary  
Term: 1/1/2022-12/31/2022 
LCAR 
150 E Idaho Ave 
Las Cruces, NM 88005-3254 
Office Phone: 575-524-0658 
Mobile Phone: 575-649-3325 
ceo.lcar2016@gmail.com  
 

Carvlin, Michael 
Local Board Director 
Term: 1/1/2022- 12/31/2022 
BHGRE Steinborn & Associates 
3375 Chimney Rock Rd 
Las Cruces, NM 88011 
Office Phone: 575-522-3698 
Mobile Phone: 575-642-7097 
michael@steinborn.com  
 

Hummer, Amy 
Local Board Director 
Term: 1/1/2022- 12/31/2022 
BHGRE Steinborn & Associates 
141 N. Roadrunner Parkway 
Las Cruces, New Mexico 88011 
Office Phone: 575-522-3698 
Mobile Phone: 575-649-2776 
amy@steinborn.com  
 

Hollenbeck, Nicole  
Local Board Director  
Term: 1/1/2022-12/31/2022 
Coldwell Banker Legacy  
2990 N Main St,  
Las Cruces, NM 88001 
Office Phone: 575-521-1000 
Mobile Phone: 702-860-3391 
NicoleHollenbeckCBL@gmail.com  
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

McCaslin, Crystal 
Local Board Director  
Term: 1/1/2022-12/31-2022 
BHGRE Steinborn & Associates  
141 Roadrunner Pkwy #141, 
Las Cruces, NM 88011 
Office Phone: 575-522-3698 
Mobile Phone: 575-571-1229 
crystal@steinborn.com  
 

Patterson, Janet  
Local Board Director  
Term: 1/1/2022-12/31/2022 
Desert Blossoms Realty  
1990 E Lohman Ave # 119,  
Las Cruces, NM 88001 
Office Phone: 575-636-9475 
Mobile Phone: 575-644-1680 
janet.dbrealty@gmail.com  
 

Malufau, Sarah  
Local Board Director  
Term: 1/1/2022-12/31/2022 
REMAX Classic Realty  
2805 Doral Ct,  
Las Cruces, NM 88011 
Office Phone: 575-524-8788 
Mobile Phone: 714-658-6110 
malufaurealestate@gmail.com  
 

Tillery, Lisa  
Local Board Director  
Term: 1/1/2022-12/31/2022 
REMAX Classic Realty  
2805 Doral Ct,  
Las Cruces, NM 88011 
Office Phone: 575-524-8788 
Mobile Phone: 575-621-0301 
lisatillery@comcast.net  
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